
 

 

 

 

 

 

Nova Scotia Spring Conference 
April 10, 2021 

 

Video Conference 

The conference will be held virtually via Zoom. Connection information is being sent via email 

and is available upon request by contacting the Dartmouth or Wolfville assemblies. 

 

Schedule 

 Atlantic  Eastern  

10:30 – 10:40 9:30 – 9:40 Welcome time 

10:40 – 11:00 9:40 – 10:00 Children's songs 

11:00 – 11:15 10:00 – 10:15 Prayer 

11:15 – 12:30 10:15 – 11:30 Ministry 
(brothers Alexandre Leclerc and Danny Sands) 

12:30 – 1:30 11:30 – 12:30 Lunch 

 (1:00 – 1:25  12:00 – 12:25 Lesson for younger ones) 

 1:30 – 2:30 12:30 – 1:30 Study #1 

 2:30 – 3:00  1:30 – 2:00 Break and time of fellowship 

 3:00 – 4:00  2:00 – 3:00 Study #2 

 4:00 – 4:20  3:00 – 3:20 Singing 

 4:20 – 4:30  3:20 – 3:30 Break 

 4:30 – 5:15  3:30 – 4:45 Young people's message 

Halifax Citadel, Nova Scotia 



Theme: Spiritual Conflict 

The War Has Been Won but the Battle Rages On 

 

Study 1 

Introduction: Carnal weapons versus spiritual weapons  

2 Corinthians 10:3-6 The weapons of our warfare are not carnal but spiritual 

• Why was Paul speaking about spiritual warfare to the Corinthians? 

• In what ways does the enemy attack the Lord’s work? 

• What is the solution presented by Paul? 

 

What Christ Has Done: The disarming of principalities and powers 

Colossians 2:15 Having disarmed principalities and powers, He made a public 

spectacle of them, triumphing over them in it. 

• What are principalities and powers in this context? 

• How and why were they armed? What was the conflict? 

• How did Christ triumph? 

 

Study 2 

Conflict for Christians: Wrestling with principalities and powers 

Ephesians 6:12 For we do not wrestle against flesh and blood, but against 

principalities, against powers, against the rulers of the darkness 

of this age, against spiritual hosts of wickedness in the heavenly 

places. 

• Why is there still conflict? 

• How are we involved or connected? 

• What is our responsibility? 

 


